Middle School — ninety seven returns
1 Do you think Yes No Don’t know
homework is (69) 73% (21) 22% (4) 5%
important for
childrens learning?
2 | think the About right Too much Not enough Don’t know
amount of (32) 40% (13) 16% (23) 29% (13) 15%
homework given
each week is..
3 My child finds the Too hard About right Too easy
level of homework.. (10) 11% (75) 82% (7) 7%
4 Do you help your Yes No Sometimes
child with their o S 9
homework? (46) 49% (3)3% (45) 48%
5 Which part of Reading Spelling Tables Other maths Topic Other
homework do you 5 5 5 5 5 5
think helps your (60) 26% (44) 20% (49) 21% (39) 17% (31) 14% (5) 2%
child most with
their learning?
6 Do you prefer Hands on Worksheet based ICT based Other
homework which is (31) 24% (66) 52% (23) 18% (8) 6%
7 Do you feel Yes No Sometimes
homework clashes (26) 27% (34) 35% (36) 38%
with other

important things?




